
2020–2021 ROOM&BOARD PER SEMESTER RATES 

$4,054.40 

$4,076.80 

$3,978.24 

$4,242.40 

$4,664.80 
$5,269.60 

$5,196.80 

$5,275.20 

$5,762.40

$5,208.00

$2,429.28

$2,031.68

$1,881.60

Main Campus *

Sharp & Register Halls- Double* 

Curry & Frazer Halls- Double* 

Cox, Wheeler & Stubbs Halls-Double* 

Main Campus-Single*

Lancer Park Apartments

Lancer Park-Four Bedroom Apt. & Townhouse 

Lancer Park-Two Bedroom Apt. 

Lancer Park North/South-4 Bedroom Apt. 

Lancer Park North/South-2 Bedroom Apt. 

Lancer Park North/South-Studio Apt. 

Longwood Landings Apartments 

Longwood Landings-4 Bedroom Apt. 

Longwood Landings-Studio Apt. 

MEAL PLAN 

All Access + 225* 

Block 225 + $325* 

Block 160 + $350* 

Block 80 + $350 $1,140.16

 Students living in Longwood-managed properties are required to purchase a meal plan each semester.
 Main Campus upperclassmen residents must choose one of the “*” weekly board plans from those listed 

above. The Block 225 + 325 is the default plan.
 First Year Students (New Freshmen) must choose the Block 225 + 325 or the All  Acccess + 225 meal 

plan.
 Residents residing in Longwood Landings & Lancer Park, although provided with kitchen facilities, must 

choose one of the offered meal plans. The Block 80 + $350 Plan is the default plan.
 These fees are subject to change by the Longwood Board of Visitors.

$5,762.40




