2020-2021 ROOM&BOARD PER SEMESTER RATES

Main Campus *	
Sharp & Register Halls- Double*	\$4,054.40
Curry & Frazer Halls- Double*	\$4,076.80
Cox, Wheeler & Stubbs Halls-Double*	\$3,978.24
Main Campus-Single*	\$4,242.40
Lancer Park Apartments	
Lancer Park-Four Bedroom Apt. & Townhouse	\$4,664.80
Lancer Park-Two Bedroom Apt.	\$5,269.60
Lancer Park North/South-4 Bedroom Apt.	\$5,196.80
Lancer Park North/South-2 Bedroom Apt.	\$5,275.20
Lancer Park North/South-Studio Apt.	\$5,762.40
Longwood Landings Apartments	
Longwood Landings-4 Bedroom Apt.	\$5,208.00
Longwood Landings-Studio Apt.	\$5,762.40
MEAL PLAN	
All Access + 225*	\$2,429.28
Block 225 + \$325*	\$2,031.68
Block 160 + \$350*	\$1,881.60
Block 80 + \$350	\$1,140.16

- Students living in Longwood-managed properties are **required** to purchase a meal plan each semester.
- Main Campus upperclassmen residents must choose one of the "*" weekly board plans from those listed above. The Block 225 + 325 is the default plan.
- First Year Students (New Freshmen) must choose the <u>Block 225 + 325</u> or the <u>All Access + 225</u> meal plan.
- Residents residing in Longwood Landings & Lancer Park, although provided with kitchen facilities, must choose one of the offered meal plans. The <u>Block 80 + \$350 Plan</u> is the default plan.
- These fees are subject to change by the Longwood Board of Visitors.

